
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival
Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 147 6002 7919 7620 29-May-25

Andhra Pradesh Nellore Atmakur(SPS) Local Fibre Crops 14 7121 7600 7521 29-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 73.2 4210 7845 7330 29-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Babra
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 28 7150 7675 7410 29-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 1.5 5500 7100 6300 29-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 4.5 5750 7450 6600 29-May-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 4 6750 7505 7300 29-May-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5200 5600 5400 29-May-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5100 5500 5300 29-May-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 0.5 7360 7360 7360 29-May-25

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 1.14 6150 7375 6765 29-May-25

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad)
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 162 6905 7905 7450 29-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 31.57 6300 7261 6610 29-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 21 6950 7401 7225 29-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 42 6950 7420 7200 29-May-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 20 6900 7400 7200 29-May-25

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny Fibre Crops 1 6000 6700 6500 29-May-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 150 5000 7500 6500 29-May-25

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 9.1 3750 7555 5652 29-May-25

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 7.08 6755 7650 7400 29-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 60 6625 7680 7200 29-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 13 4730 7455 7300 29-May-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 55 6750 7650 7300 29-May-25

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 112.9 4000 7880 7660 29-May-25

Haryana Hissar Uklana American Fibre Crops 0.5 7400 7400 7400 29-May-25

Haryana Sirsa Dabwali Other Fibre Crops 22.5 7310 7700 7500 29-May-25

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 17.6 7626 7790 7770 29-May-25

Karnataka Chitradurga Chitradurga Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 4 2810 7410 5683 29-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7000 7000 7000 29-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 7000 7200 7200 29-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 3.67 7545 7635 7635 29-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 0.68 6300 6300 6300 29-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 1.22 4980 4980 4980 29-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 16.67 6000 7500 7500 29-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 2.74 7200 7200 7200 29-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 9 7541 7541 7541 29-May-25

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton Fibre Crops 3.66 6600 6700 6700 29-May-25

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 6 7625 7975 7800 29-May-25

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 65 7300 7400 7350 29-May-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 6700 7120 6900 29-May-25

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 7125 7890 7400 29-May-25

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 4.6 6200 7400 7300 29-May-25

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1.8 7301 7301 7301 29-May-25
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